University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (01 Sep, 2025)
For BS Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Environmental
Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 03-09-2025 (Wednesday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 05-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name _______________|Father's Name | Form # |DOB | Aggregate%

1 MARYAM ASIF ASIF BASHIR 10669  10/19/2006 75.9095
2 MAHAK ATTA ATTAULLAH KHAN 8543  2/12/2007 75.6927
3 FIZZA ZAFAR ZAFAR ABBAS 6372 7/18/2006 75.3434
4 AROOJ NADEEM NADEEM IQBAL 5877  4/26/2005 74.3857
5  PALWASHA MUBASHAR MUBASHAR RAHMAN 10345  9/15/2007 74.2529
6  AREEJ ZAHRA RASHID ALI 9239 3/16/2007 74.1506
7 MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH NOOR (I AN MAP YOUSAR 49497 8/23/2007  74.0959
8  MUNAZZA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 1257  10/26/2007 73.9951
9  QANDEEL NASIR NASIR ALI 11408 10/24/2006 73.7039
10  AIMAN SANA SANA ULLAH 6236  4/28/2007 73.5132
11 ALEEZA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 8030  5/16/2007 73.4141
12 M.NOOR-UL-HASSAN SORAIL MURAMMAD 614 3/1/2006  73.3954
13 NIMRAH MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 14232 2/11/2007 73.1108
14 RAFIA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 4920  11/15/2006 72.947

15  ZAREESHA NAEEM 03008471146 4919 12/26/2007 72.7939
16 FATIAM MUHAMMAD AHMAD ~ MUHAMMAD AHMAD 14707  6/28/2004 72.4736
17 KAUSAR AZIZ NADEEM AZ1Z 12700 7/31/2007 72.4635
18 ZANAB AMIR 03234336769 6646  10/21/2005 72.3472
19 ABDULLAH HASHIM ZULFIQAR AHMAD 14119 4/8/2007  72.3029

KHAN



20
21

22

23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36

37
38

39
40

TINJEENA AKBAR
AIMAN REHMAT

MUNEEZA KHALID
MEERUB SHAHID

RIDA FATIMA

LARAIB RASOOL

ASMA NAVEED

NOOR FATIMA

JAWAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN FAROOQ
IMANAY BILAL

SEHAR LATIF

KHADIJA

MAHEEN RAZA

EMAN AHMAD

FATIMA BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ZAIN
HAFSA AWAN

UBAID U REHMAN ASGHAR
ANZAL FATIMA

FAREED AKBAR
REHMAT ALI

GHULAM RASOOL
KHALID MINHAS

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
NADEEM

ZAHEER AHMED
SIDDIQUI

GHULAM RASOOL
NAVEED IQBAL
GHULAM GHOUS
SHAHBAZ AKBAR
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
BILAL ASLAM
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
AHSAN RAZA
AHMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD JAVAID
IQBAL

AFTAB ELAHI

MALIK NAHID MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
KHAN

RIZWAN SALEEM

7299
14918

13468

11539

7343

6409
4892
12193
1114
6884
5354
9332
1262
14805
7151

8991

2564

3039
9273

14875
9347

2/25/2007
1/22/2007

11/27/2006
2/18/2009

9/19/2007

1/24/2009
3/1/2008
10/19/2007
4/29/2008
12/12/2007
6/22/2007
9/2/2007
4/7/2007
12/11/2005
12/24/2006

11/12/2007

7/10/2007

1/4/2008
6/30/2006

9/3/2008
11/17/2007

72.204
72.2003

72.1535

72.1223

71.9927

71.8324
71.5497
71.3621
71.0585
71.0076
70.8779
70.7139
70.6938
70.5405
69.6472

69.5335

69.4872

69.3169
69.0168

68.9281
68.7983

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



