

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 3rd Merit List on (01 Sep, 2025) For BS Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 03-09-2025 (Wednesday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **05-09-2025(Friday) (if required)**

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MARYAM ASIF	ASIF BASHIR	10669	10/19/2006	75.9095
2	MAHAK ATTA	ATTAULLAH KHAN	8543	2/12/2007	75.6927
3	FIZZA ZAFAR	ZAFAR ABBAS	6372	7/18/2006	75.3434
4	AROOJ NADEEM	NADEEM IQBAL	5877	4/26/2005	74.3857
5	PALWASHA MUBASHAR	MUBASHAR RAHMAN	10345	9/15/2007	74.2529
6	AREEJ ZAHRA	RASHID ALI	9239	3/16/2007	74.1506
7	MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH NOOR	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF GUJJAR	12497	8/23/2007	74.0959
8	MUNAZZA RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	1257	10/26/2007	73.9951
9	QANDEEL NASIR	NASIR ALI	11408	10/24/2006	73.7039
10	AIMAN SANA	SANA ULLAH	6236	4/28/2007	73.5132
11	ALEEZA RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	8030	5/16/2007	73.4141
12	M.NOOR-UL-HASSAN	SOHAIL MUHAMMAD KHAN	614	3/1/2006	73.3954
13	NIMRAH MUSTAFA	GHULAM MUSTAFA	14232	2/11/2007	73.1108
14	RAFIA IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	4920	11/15/2006	72.947
15	ZAREESHA NAEEM	03008471146	4919	12/26/2007	72.7939
16	FATIAM MUHAMMAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	14707	6/28/2004	72.4736
17	KAUSAR AZIZ	NADEEM AZIZ	12700	7/31/2007	72.4635
18	ZANAB AMIR	03234336769	6646	10/21/2005	72.3472
19	ABDULLAH HASHIM	ZULFIQAR AHMAD KHAN	14119	4/8/2007	72.3029

20	TINJEENA AKBAR	FAREED AKBAR	7299	2/25/2007	72.204
21	AIMAN REHMAT	REHMAT ALI	14918	1/22/2007	72.2003
22	MUNEEZA KHALID	GHULAM RASOOL KHALID MINHAS	13468	11/27/2006	72.1535
23	MEERUB SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID NADEEM	11539	2/18/2009	72.1223
24	RIDA FATIMA	ZAHEER AHMED SIDDIQUI	7343	9/19/2007	71.9927
25	LARAIB RASOOL	GHULAM RASOOL	6409	1/24/2009	71.8324
26	ASMA NAVEED	NAVEED IQBAL	4892	3/1/2008	71.5497
27	NOOR FATIMA	GHULAM GHOUS	12193	10/19/2007	71.3621
28	JAWAD AKBAR	SHAHBAZ AKBAR	1114	4/29/2008	71.0585
29	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	6884	12/12/2007	71.0076
30	IMANAY BILAL	BILAL ASLAM	5354	6/22/2007	70.8779
31	SEHAR LATIF	MUHAMMAD LATIF	9332	9/2/2007	70.7139
32	KHADIJA	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	1262	4/7/2007	70.6938
33	MAHEEN RAZA	AHSAN RAZA	14805	12/11/2005	70.5405
34	EMAN AHMAD	AHMAD SAEED	7151	12/24/2006	69.6472
35	FATIMA BUKHARI	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL BUKHARI	8991	11/12/2007	69.5335
36	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL	2564	7/10/2007	69.4872
37	ZAIN	AFTAB ELAHI	3039	1/4/2008	69.3169
38	HAFSA AWAN	MALIK NAHID MURTAZA	9273	6/30/2006	69.0168
39	UBAID U REHMAN ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR KHAN	14875	9/3/2008	68.9281
40	ANZAL FATIMA	RIZWAN SALEEM	9347	11/17/2007	68.7983

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee